
Name	of	the	Organization	.......................................................

Address…………………………………………………………...........

……………………………………………………………………….........

GSTN	 ……………………………………………………………...........

Fax	No.	 ............................................................................................

SPONSORSHIP	FORM

SPONSORSHIP	AMOUNT

Particulars

Platinum

Silver

Lunch

Mementoes

Tea/Coffee	Break	Each

The	Chairman	
th60 	National	Cost	Convention	2022

The	Institute	of	Cost	Accountants	of	India
CMA	Bhawan,3,	Institutional	Area,	Lodhi	Road,	
New	Delhi-110003

Dear	Sir,	

I/We	wish	 to	 Sponsor	 for………………………………………………………………………………………………………….in	 connection	
th th th

with	 the	 60 	 National	 Cost	 Convention-2022	 to	 be	 held	 on	 27 -28 	 May	 2022	 at	 Lucknow.	 A	 crossed	

Cheque/DD	 bearing	 No.	 ………………......……………	 Dated	 ………………………for	 Rs.	 …………….....………….drawn	 on	

……………………………………………………………………Bank	 in	 favour	of	 “The	 Institute	of	Cost	Accountants	of	 India”	 is	

enclosed.	

Amount	(Rs)

10,00,000

3,00,000

3,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

Particulars

Gold

Dinner

Convention	Kit

Cultural	Event

Other	sponsorship

Amount	(Rs)

5,00,000

3,00,000

2,50,000

1,00,000

75,000

Add:	GST	@	18%	on	the	Sponsorship	Amount	being	paid

Self-Reliance	through	Enlightenment
May	27	&	28,	2022,	Indira	Gandhi	Pratishthan,	Lucknow

THE INSTITUTE OF 
COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(Statutory body under an Act of Parliament)

v/;kRe�ls�vkRefuHkZjrk�dh�vksj

Signature………………………................…………………....

Name………………………………………………............….....

Designation………………………………….............…….....

Phone	/	Mobile	………………………………………..........

E-Mail………………………………………...............………....

DETAILS	FOR	NEFT/RTGS	PAYMENT

Name	of	Bank:	State	Bank	of	India
MICR	Code	:	110002493
PAN	No.:	AAATT9744L

Current	Bank	A/c	No.:	30678404793
IFSC	Code	:	SBIN0060321
GST	No.	09AAATT9744L2ZP

Behind	Every	Successful	Business	Decision,	There	is	Always	a	CMA


