



## अध्यात्म से आत्मिनर्भरता की ओर Self-Reliance through Enlightenment May 27 & 28, 2022, Indira Gandhi Pratishthan, Lucknow

## **SPONSORSHIP FORM**

The Chairman 60<sup>th</sup> National Cost Convention 2022
The Institute of Cost Accountants of India
CMA Bhawan,3, Institutional Area, Lodhi Road,
New Delhi-110003

Dear Sir,	
I/We wish to Sponsor for	in connection
with the 60 <sup>th</sup> National Cost Convention-2022 to be	held on $27^{\mbox{\tiny th}}28^{\mbox{\tiny th}}$ May 2022 at Lucknow. A crossed
Cheque/DD bearing No Dated	ldrawn on
Bank in fa	wour of "The Institute of Cost Accountants of India" is
enclosed.	
Name of the Organization	Signature
Address	Name
	Designation
GSTN	Phone / Mobile
Fax No	E-Mail

SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT			
Particulars	Amount (Rs)	Particulars	Amount (Rs)
Platinum	10,00,000	Gold	5,00,000
Silver	3,00,000	Dinner	3,00,000
Lunch	3,00,000	Convention Kit	2,50,000
Mementoes	1,00,000	Cultural Event	1,00,000
Tea/Coffee Break Each	1,00,000	Other sponsorship	75,000

## Add: GST @ 18% on the Sponsorship Amount being paid

## DETAILS FOR NEFT/RTGS PAYMENT

Name of Bank: State Bank of India Current Bank A/c No.: 30678404793

MICR Code : 110002493 IFSC Code : SBIN0060321
PAN No.: AAATT9744L GST No. 09AAATT9744L2ZP